19.8
502
20.8
527
3.2
82
6.5
165

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
INTERPRET GEOMETRIC
TOLERANCING PER:
           ASME Y14.5M - 1994
DS 8/23/2010
ECN #:
A
B
C
D
 20.4 REF
CD52 CSA STANDARD
UNIT HEIGHT OPTIONS
MODEL 'A' DIM 'B' DIM 'C' DIM 'D' DIM MODEL WEIGHT
CD52-12 24.5 [648 mm] 4.1 [104 mm] 10.6 [269 mm] 19.0 [483 mm] 25 lbs [11.3 kg]
CD52-36 36 [914 mm] 15.7 [399 mm] 22.2 [564 mm] 30.7 [780 mm] 30 lbs [13.7 kg]
CD52-48 48 [1219 mm] 27.7 [704 mm] 34.2 [869 mm] 42.7 [1085 mm] 33 lbs [15.1 kg]
CD52-60 60 [1524 mm] 39.7 [1008 mm] 46.2 [1173 mm] 54.7 [1389 mm] 37 lbs [16.6 kg]
CD52-72 72 [1829 mm] 51.7 [1313 mm] 58.2 [1478 mm] 66.7 [1694 mm] 40 lbs [18.0 kg]
CD52-84 84 [2134 mm] 63.7 [1618 mm] 70.2 [1783 mm] 78.7 [1999 mm] 43 lbs [19.4 kg]
CD52-96 96 [2438 mm] 75.7 [1923 mm] 82.2 [2088 mm] 90.7 [2304 mm] 46 lbs [20.9 kg]
CD52-108 108 [2743 mm] 87.7 [2228 mm] 94.2 [2393 mm] 102.7 [2609 mm] 49 lbs [22.3 kg]
CD52-120 120 [3048 mm] 99.7 [2532 mm] 106.2 [2697 mm] 114.7 [2913 mm] 52 lbs [23.7 kg]
CD52-132 132 [3353 mm] 111.7 [2837 mm] 118.2 [3002 mm] 126.7 [3218 mm] 55 lbs [25.2 kg]
CD52-144 144 [3658 mm] 123.7 [3142 mm] 130.2 [3307 mm] 138.7 [3523 mm] 59 lbs [26.6 kg]
CD52-156 156 [3962 mm] 135.7 [3447 mm] 142.2 [3612 mm] 150.7 [3828 mm] 62 lbs [28.0 kg]
CD52-168 168 [4267 mm] 147.7 [ 3752 mm] 154.2 [3917 mm] 162.7 [4132 mm] 65 lbs [29.4 kg]
CD52-180 180 [4572 mm] 159.7 [4056 mm] 166.2 [4221 mm] 174.7 [4437 mm] 68 lbs [30.9 kg]
D
C
B
AA